For New Energy IndustryFor New Energy Industry
Filtration System SolutionsFiltration System Solutions
01
02
Feeding System
Conductive agent-ZCK Series
NMP-LPP Series
PVDF Powder-SSF Series

SUS304 E=EPDMH-ZCK-S
Name Material Filter Type Sealing Materia
Order Information
04
EnCap Filter Cartridge（ZCK-H
ZCK-H Filter cartridge with a polypropylene cage, uses
encapsulated  technology. No adhesives or glue are used in
the manufacturing process, and all bonding is done by
thermal welding. The inner filter is pleated, which has the
effect of deep filtering. The precision range can be
50~300um. The filter can be applied to the solution with
high viscosity of filter material liquid.
Specification
Reduce change-out and cleaning time.
Eliminates exposure of solvents and other hazardous
materials.
Easy to use,one clear and simple way to install.
No exposure to hazardous materials .
Technical specifications
Product size
Outer diameter: Φ168mm
Inlet/Outlet: Φ42mm
Length : 10" (335mm)）
Construction materials
Filter media : Polypropylene
Outer cage/End caps/inner core : Polypropylene
Sealing material : EPDM
Working Condition
PH: 1-13
Designtemperature:  80℃
Max. operating differential pressure: 0.3Mpa@20℃；0.2Mpa@80℃
Designpressure: 0.6Mpa@20℃
Application:
Battery  slurry  filtration : Emulsion
Coating liquid filtration : Gel filtration
ZCK-H
Name
50=50um
75=75um
100=100um
150=150um
200=200um
300=300um
10=10" E=EPDM
Micron Length Sealing Material
05
Order Information
ZCK-H Single-Round
Filter Housing Series
ZCK-H
ZCK-H Filter Cartridge.
 Single-Round Filter Housing Series is designed to be used with
Features and Benefits
ZCK-H  Single-Round Filter Housing is used in slurry
coating filtration when the production line is placed
below 50 meters or requires high flow.
Materials of Construction
Shell / Body : SUS304 / SUS316L
Drain : SUS304 / SUS316L
Clamp / Leg : SUS304
Operating Conditions
Max. Operating Pressure : 0.6 MPa（6Bar           ）
Max. Operating Temperature : 135℃
Design Temperature : 140℃
Order Information
01=
02=SUS316L
SUS304 QA=Quick Flange
QB=  DN38
S=Customized
 DN25
Quick Flange
E=EPDMH-ZCK-130
Name Material Connection Sealing Material
06
EnCap Filter Cartridge（ZCK-M）
ZCK -M Filter  cartridge  with  a  polypropylene  cage ,  uses  encapsulated
technology. No adhesives or glue are used in the manufacturing process,
and  all  bonding  is done  by thermal  welding . The  inner  core  uses
multiple  winding  filters  to increase  the filtration  area and speed  up the
flow  rate . The  precision  range  can  be  20~300 um . The  filter  can  be
applied to the solution with high viscosity of filter material liquid.
Specification
Reduce change-out and cleaning time
Eliminates exposure of solvents and other hazardous materials Easy
to use,one clear and simple way to install
No exposure to hazardous materials
Technical specifications
Product size
Outer diameter: Φ245mm
Inlet/Outlet: Φ34.2mm
Length: 10"(345mm)
Construction materials
Filter media : Polypropylene
Outer cage/End caps/inner core : Polypropylene
Sealing material : EPDM
Working Condition
PH : 1-13
Design temperature :  80℃
Max. operating differential pressure : 0.3Mpa@20℃；0.2Mpa@80℃
Design pressure : 0.6Mpa@20℃
Application:
Battery  slurry  filtration  : Emulsion
Coating liquid filtration : Gel filtration
20=20um
30=30um
50=50um
75=75um
100=100um
100=150um
200=200um
300=300um
10=10" E=EPDMZCK-M
Name Micron Length Sealing Material
07
ZCK-M Filter Housing Series
Matched with ZCK-M Cartridge to use，special for high-speed line high-flow slurry coating filtration，less slurry
residue easy to replace shorten the time to change cartridge and improve efficiency.
Characteristics
Super high flow design is suitable for high speed slurry coating filtration demand.
Material
Shell / Body : SUS304 / SUS316L
Drain : SUS304 / SUS316L
Clamp/Legs : SUS304
Characteristics
Design Pressure : 0.6 MPa（6Bar）
Operation Temperature : 135℃
Design Temperature : 140℃
Order Information
01=
02=SUS316L
SUS304 QA=
QB=Quick F  DN38
S= Customized
Quick Flange DN25

0.02
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Order Information
010=0.1 m
022=0.22μm
045=0.45μm
1=1μm
3=3μm
5=5μm
10=10μm
20=20μm
μ 5=5in
10=10in
20=20in
30=30in
40=40in
E=EPDM
F=Viton coated with PTFE
LPP
Name Micron Length Sealing MaterialsAdapter
DOE=DOE
TF=222/PIN
SF=226/PIN
TC=222/Cap
SC=226/Cap
010=0.1 m
020=0.2μm
  045=0.45μm
1=1μm
μ 5=5in
10=10in
20=20in
30=30in
40=40in
E=EPDM
F=Viton coated with PTFE
PF
Name Micron Length Sealing MaterialsAdapter
DOE=DOE
TF=222/PIN
SF=226/PIN
TC=222/Cap
SC=226/Cap
010=0.1 m
022=0.22μm
045=0.45μm
1=1μm
μ 5=5in
10=10in
20=20in
30=30in
40=40in
E=EPDM
F=Viton coated with PTFE
HPF

Max. Temperature: 480℃
Max. Pressure difference: 0.5Mpa/25℃
Order Information
010=0.1μm
022=0.22μm
045=0.45μm
1=1μm
5=5in
10=10in
20=20in
30=30in
40=40in
E=EPDM
F=Viton coated with PTFE
HIPP
Name Micron Length Sealing MaterialsAdapter
DOE=DOE
TF=222/PIN
SF=226/PIN
TC=222/Cap
SC=226/Cap
0, 0
0.1μm 0.22μm 0.45μm
1μm
0
0.01
0.02
0.03
0.04
0.05
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100
20=20um
30=30um
50=50um
75=75um
100=100um
150=150um
200=200um
300=300um
5=5"
10=10"
20=20"
E=EPDM
F=Viton coated with PTFE
RC
5=5in
10=10in
20=20in
30=30in
40=40in
E=EPDM
F=Viton coated with PTFE
SSF
Name Micron Length Sealing MaterialsAdapter